Belcom   |   Cable excellence engineered through quality
T: 01279 871150 | F: 01279 871129 | E: sales@belcom.co.uk | www.belcom.co.uk
TechnicalSpecification  Page 1 of 3|
Armada®
Cat.5e 4x2x24/1 AWG F/UTP  Horizontal Cable
DNV GL Certified
Application
DNV-GL approved Cat5E for Offshore installations, Maritime Environment, High data

UV resistance  YES
Specification
Part Number Construction Shield Type Outer Jacket
AML5E-FUBS24-ZF1 4x2x24/1 awg F/UTP SHF1
AML5E-FUBS24-ZF2 4x2x24/1 awg F/UTP SHF2
Belcom   |   Cable excellence engineered through quality
T: 01279 871150 | F: 01279 871129 | E: sales@belcom.co.uk | www.belcom.co.uk
TechnicalSpecification |  Page 3 of 3
Armada®
Cat.5e 4x2x24/1 AWG F/UTP  Horizontal Cable
DNV GL Certified
Electrical Properties Cat. 5e Horizontal Cables *
Fre-
quency
(MHz)
Attenuation
(dB/100m)
20˚C
PS NEXT Loss
(dB)
NEXT Loss
(dB)
RL
(dB)
PS ELFEXT
(dB)
ELFEXT
(dB)
Typ. Cat.5e Typ. Cat.5e Typ. Cat.5e Typ. Cat.5e Typ. Cat.5e Typ. Cat.5e
1 2,0 2,1 68,3 62,3 71,3 65,3 22 20 64 61 67 64
4 3,9 4,1 59,3 53,3 62,3 56,3 25 23 52 49 55 52
10 6,2 6,5 53,3 47,3 56,3 50,3 28 25 44 41 47 44
20 8,8 9,3 48,8 42,8 51,8 45,8 28 25 38 35 41 38
30 10,9 11,5 46,1 40,1 49,1 43,1 27 23,8 35 31,5 38 34,5
60 15,8 16,6 41,6 35,6 44,6 38,6 24 21,1 28 25,4 31 28,4
100 21,0 22,0 38,3 32,3 41,3 35,3 22 18,8 24 21 27 24,0
Belcom Cables Ltd. (“Belcom”) reserves the right to make changes to the product described in this specification without prior notice. Belcom does not assume any liability which may occur due
to the use of the specification described herein. Drawings are not to scale unless otherwise specified and are provided for general and informational purposes only. All values represented in this